Features  :
1
• Universal input
• Advanced - dual micro controller based
• LED display and LCD display
• User programmable
  • Alarm logic
  • Relay grouping

1M8  8 relay output   1M12  12 relay output
1M16  16 relay output
Ordering Example:
DV9800 - FS - N8 - 1M4 - 2M4 - PU
 2M4
Output – 2 (Communication) :
2M0  No option     2M2  RS232
2M4  RS485     2MP  RS232 + Clock for data log to serial printer
 PU
Power :
PU  Universal  SMPS     PL 24VDC
How To Order :
N8No. of Inputs :
N8  8 inputs
N12   12 inputs
N16  16 inputs
3
DATA VIEW - UNIVERSAL MICRO SCANNER
 DV9800